
39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.100AZERBAIJAN 32.50017.31 AZE Q8.100

7.450BULGARIA 32.450! 16.82 BUL Q8.200

7.350ISRAEL 31.70016.43 ISR Q7.950

6.600GREECE 29.40015.34 GRE Q7.500

6.150UKRAINE 29.20015.45 UKR Q7.650

6.850ITALY 29.00014.56 ITA Q7.650

6.650FRANCE 28.950! 15.07 FRA Q7.300

5.800SPAIN 28.750! 15.38 ESP Q7.650

6.300ESTONIA 26.50013.49 EST R16.800

5.200POLAND 26.40014.610 -0.05POL R26.650

5.850HUNGARY 26.10013.411 -0.05HUN R36.900

5.650GERMANY 26.05013.612 -0.05GER 6.850

4.800GEORGIA 22.80011.513 GEO 6.500

4.700ROMANIA 22.65011.714 ROU 6.250

4.550CZECH REPUBLIC 20.2509.815 CZE 5.900

4.250TÜRKIYE 19.9009.616 TUR 6.050

2.300FINLAND 18.00010.917 -0.90FIN 5.700

3.100PORTUGAL 17.2508.918 POR 5.250

3 Ribbons & 2 Balls

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final. Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.
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39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.050ISRAEL 35.600! 19.11 ISR Q8.450

7.950BULGARIA 35.60019.22 BUL Q8.450

7.550UKRAINE 34.90019.23 UKR Q8.150

7.250SPAIN 34.35019.04 ESP Q8.100

7.100ITALY 34.150! 19.05 ITA Q8.050

7.700FRANCE 33.60018.26 FRA Q7.700

7.150POLAND 33.35018.37 POL Q7.900

6.650AZERBAIJAN 32.90018.08 AZE Q8.250

7.150GREECE 31.30016.89 GRE R17.350

6.500GERMANY 30.85017.110 -0.05GER R27.300

6.850HUNGARY 30.75016.411 HUN R37.500

6.300ESTONIA 29.65016.312 -0.05EST 7.100

6.500TÜRKIYE 29.30015.713 -0.05TUR 7.150

6.350PORTUGAL 27.70014.314 POR 7.050

5.300FINLAND 27.15015.015 FIN 6.850

6.000CZECH REPUBLIC 26.95014.316 -0.35CZE 7.000

5.100GEORGIA 25.15014.417 -0.90GEO 6.550

3.100ROMANIA 22.00012.918 ROU 6.000

5 Hoops

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final. Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.
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39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

BULGARIABULGOLD

IVANOVA Sofia

TRASHLIEVA Zhenina

PETROVA Kamelia

STOYANOV Rachel

TOMOVA Radina

ISRAELISRSILVER

BAKANOV Shani

BANCHUK Eliza

FRIEDMANN Adar

PARITZKI Romi

SHAHAM Ofir

SVERTSOV Diana

AZERBAIJANAZEBRONZE

AGHALARZADE Gullu

ALIMURADOVA Laman

HUMMATOVA Zeynab

ALIYEVA Kamilla

LUZAN Yelyzaveta

SOROKINA Darya
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39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 BUL 68.050BULGARIA 7.950 2

19.2

35.600

0.008.450 8.200 0.00

27.450

! 16.8

32.450

2 ISR 67.300ISRAEL 8.050 1

! 19.1

35.600

0.008.450 7.950 0.00

37.350

16.4

31.700

3 AZE 65.400AZERBAIJAN 6.650 8

18.0

32.900

0.008.250 8.100 0.00

17.100

17.3

32.500

4 UKR 64.100UKRAINE 7.550 3

19.2

34.900

0.008.150 7.650 0.00

56.150

15.4

29.200

5 ITA 63.150ITALY 7.100 5

! 19.0

34.150

0.008.050 7.650 0.00

66.850

14.5

29.000

6 ESP 63.100SPAIN 7.250 4

19.0

34.350

0.008.100 7.650 0.00

85.800

! 15.3

28.750

7 FRA 62.550FRANCE 7.700 6

18.2

33.600

0.007.700 7.300 0.00

76.650

! 15.0

28.950

8 GRE 60.700GREECE 7.150 9

16.8

31.300

0.007.350 7.500 0.00

46.600

15.3

29.400

9 POL 59.750POLAND 7.150 7

18.3

33.350

0.007.900 6.650 -0.05

105.200

14.6

26.400

10 GER 56.900GERMANY 6.500 10

17.1

30.850

-0.057.300 6.850 -0.05

125.650

13.6

26.050

11 HUN 56.850HUNGARY 6.850 11

16.4

30.750

0.007.500 6.900 -0.05

115.850

13.4

26.100
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39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 EST 56.150ESTONIA 6.300 12

16.3

29.650

-0.057.100 6.800 0.00

96.300

13.4

26.500

13 TUR 49.200TÜRKIYE 6.500 13

15.7

29.300

-0.057.150 6.050 0.00

164.250

9.6

19.900

14 GEO 47.950GEORGIA 5.100 17

14.4

25.150

-0.906.550 6.500 0.00

134.800

11.5

22.800

15 CZE 47.200CZECH REPUBLIC 6.000 16

14.3

26.950

-0.357.000 5.900 0.00

154.550

9.8

20.250

16 FIN 45.150FINLAND 5.300 15

15.0

27.150

0.006.850 5.700 -0.90

172.300

10.9

18.000

17 POR 44.950PORTUGAL 6.350 14

14.3

27.700

0.007.050 5.250 0.00

183.100

8.9

17.250

18 ROU 44.650ROMANIA 3.100 18

12.9

22.000

0.006.000 6.250 0.00

144.700

11.7

22.650

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND 5 Hoops3 Ribbons & 2

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
SENIORS

Team Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

BulgariaBULGOLD

NIKOLOVA Stiliana

BREZALIEVA Eva

KALEYN Boryana

BULGARIA

UkraineUKRSILVER

KARIKA Polina

HORODNYCHA Polina

ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia

UKRAINE

IsraelISRBRONZE

KATZ Adi Asya

MUNITS Daniela

ISRAEL
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39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

KALEYN BoryanaBULGOLD

RAFFAELI SofiaITASILVER

NIKOLOVA StilianaBULBRONZE
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39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 BUL 131.000KALEYN Boryana 33.250

8.150

4

0.0017.6

7.500 333.100

17.2 8.150 0.00

7.750 8.000 1

16.6

32.900

0.008.300 8.150 0.00

37.600

! 16.0

31.750

2 ITA 129.550RAFFAELI Sofia 33.800

8.400

2

0.0017.3

8.100 431.900

15.7 8.250 0.00

7.950 8.100 2

15.9

32.350

0.008.350 8.300 0.00

47.900

! 15.3

31.500

3 BUL 129.500NIKOLOVA Stiliana 34.700

8.300

1

0.0018.4

8.000 134.750

18.4 8.250 0.00

8.100 7.500 3

16.6

32.300

0.008.200 7.900 0.00

157.150

12.7

27.750

4 GER 129.050VARFOLOMEEV Darja 31.150

7.750

10

-0.3016.5

7.200 233.550

17.2 8.150 0.00

8.200 7.500 4

16.9

32.250

0.007.850 8.150 0.00

17.950

16.0

32.100

5 UKR 123.800KARIKA Polina 31.450

7.900

9

0.0015.8

7.750 531.450

15.7 7.850 0.00

7.900 8.100 8

14.6

30.650

0.007.950 7.650 0.00

57.500

15.1

30.250

6 SLO 122.700VEDENEEVA Ekaterina 30.650

8.250

12

0.00! 14.3

8.100 730.650

! 14.6 7.900 0.00

8.150 8.300 6

14.7

31.250

0.008.250 8.100 0.00

77.950

14.1

30.150

7 AZE 122.400AGHAMIROVA Zohra 29.650

7.750

17

0.0015.2

6.700 631.300

15.5 8.050 0.00

7.750 7.950 5

15.7

31.650

0.008.000 7.850 0.00

87.550

! 14.4

29.800

8 ESP 121.400BEREZINA Polina 32.300

7.900

6

0.0016.5

7.900 1130.300

15.0 7.700 0.00

7.600 7.650 12

14.6

30.000

0.007.750 7.800 0.00

117.500

! 13.5

28.800

9 GER 121.150KOLOSOV Margarita 31.950

7.800

7

0.0016.3

7.850 1030.450

14.9 7.900 0.00

7.650 7.900 11

! 14.6

30.300

0.007.800 7.600 0.00

127.250

13.6

28.450

10 ISR 120.050KATZ Adi Asya 33.500

7.900

3

0.0017.8

7.800 1628.950

14.8 7.450 0.00

6.700 7.750 10

14.8

30.450

0.007.900 7.950 0.00

187.300

11.9

27.150

11 GRE 118.800LYTRA Panagiota 29.450

7.700

18

0.0014.5

7.250 1329.600

14.4 7.650 0.00

7.550 7.700 7

15.3

30.850

0.007.850 7.750 0.00

107.450

13.7

28.900
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39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 ITA 118.750AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra 30.300

7.750

14

0.0015.2

7.350 930.500

14.5 8.050 0.00

7.950 7.850 9

14.8

30.550

0.007.900 7.800 0.00

177.100

12.5

27.400

13 ROU 118.150DRAGAN Annaliese 30.550

7.800

13

0.00! 15.1

7.650 1429.500

14.0 7.750 0.00

7.750 7.200 15

13.9

28.800

0.007.700 7.850 0.00

97.750

! 13.7

29.300

14 UKR 117.950ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia 32.850

8.300

5

0.0016.5

8.050 2226.650

12.7 7.350 -0.30

6.900 6.350 22

12.7

26.700

0.007.650 8.350 -0.30

27.700

16.0

31.750

15 ISR 117.850MUNITS Daniela 31.700

7.750

8

0.0016.3

7.650 830.650

15.7 7.700 0.00

7.250 6.100 19

14.1

27.450

0.007.250 7.650 0.00

146.900

13.5

28.050

16 HUN 115.600PIGNICZKI Fanni 30.850

7.650

11

0.0016.0

7.200 1229.850

14.2 7.900 0.00

7.750 6.450 20

13.4

27.350

0.007.500 7.450 0.00

166.900

13.2

27.550

17 ESP 113.350BAUTISTA Alba 27.200

7.300

23

-0.3014.2

6.000 1529.350

14.0 7.800 0.00

7.550 6.650 24

12.3

26.550

0.007.600 7.800 0.00

67.350

15.1

30.250

18 FRA 113.050MILLET Maelle 29.900

7.350

15

0.0015.4

7.150 2127.150

13.5 7.100 0.00

6.550 7.600 13

14.1

29.450

0.007.750 7.450 0.00

217.000

12.1

26.550

19 HUN 111.050WIESNER Hanna Panna 25.500

7.200

24

-0.3012.6

6.000 1828.300

13.1 7.700 0.00

7.500 7.450 14

13.7

28.900

0.007.750 7.650 0.00

137.300

13.4

28.350

20 POL 109.450HEICHEL Emilia 29.650

7.750

16

0.0014.5

7.400 2425.350

12.6 7.050 -0.30

6.000 7.150 18

13.1

27.850

0.007.600 7.750 0.00

207.150

11.7

26.600

21 ROU 109.350VERDES Andreea 28.400

7.550

22

0.0013.2

7.650 2027.500

12.5 7.650 0.00

7.350 7.300 17

13.0

27.900

0.007.600 7.150 -0.30

226.500

12.2

25.550

22 FIN 108.450PIIROINEN Emmi 29.000

7.450

20

0.0014.2

7.350 1728.600

13.8 7.350 0.00

7.450 7.050 21

12.5

26.950

0.007.400 6.950 0.00

236.450

10.5

23.900
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39TH EUROPEAN RHYTHMIC CHAMPIONSHIPS BAKU, AZERBAIJAN
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-around Final
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

23 EST 108.400KREITSMAN Ester 29.000

7.500

21

0.0014.2

7.300 1927.800

13.9 7.200 -0.30

7.000 7.250 16

13.3

28.100

0.007.550 6.850 0.00

246.050

10.6

23.500

24 FRA 108.200KARBANOV Helene 29.100

7.600

19

0.0014.3

7.200 2325.850

12.7 7.150 0.00

6.000 6.900 23

12.3

26.600

0.007.400 7.650 0.00

197.100

11.9

26.650

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HoopBallClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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